
MADHYA PRADESH STATE AGRICULTURE MARKETING BoARD
26, Kisan Bhavan, Arera Hilts, Bhopat, M.P. 462011

Phone: +91-755-2553 429t Far<i +91-755- 2553806
website: http: //mpmandiboard. gov.in

Tender Ref No: RFP: 4809/MPSAMB/Project/2018
BHOP^L27.07 .2018

Madhya Pradesh State Agricutture Marketing Board had invited Request for Proposals
(RFP 4809 /MPSAMB/ Proj ect /20'18, daled 0210712018J from qualified and experienced
agencies for lmpLementation of Integrated lT System in Agricutture Produce Market
Committee (APMC).

rector
Madhya Pradesh State Agriculture Marketing Board

M.P. Bhopal

RE.SCHEDULE:
1) Lastdateandtimefordownloadingthetenderdocument:10.09.2018 17:00Hours
2) Last date and time for submission of bid i '10.09.2018 17:00 Hours
3) Tender opening (Pre-Qualification) date ahd time : 'l'1.09.20{8 14:00 Hours

The corrigendum, Addendum and Pre-Bid queries response are availabLe on MP
E-Procurement Portal Schedute and can be downtoaded from Madhya Pradesh
E- Procu rement website: httDs: / /www. mDeDroc. aov. in/.


